Date

01/27/
24

01/27/
24
02/01/
24

02/03/
24

02/07/
24
02/08/
24
02/10/

24

02/17/
24

02/29/
24
03/02/
24
03/14/
24

04/09/
24

04/13/
24

04/20/
24
04/23/
24

05/02/
24

Time

3:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

8:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

8:00 PM EST

7:30 PM EST

3:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

8:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

8:00 PM EDT

8:00 PM EDT

3:00 PM EDT

3:00 PM EDT

8:00 PM EDT

8:00 PM EDT

C

Games for Miami Cubs Blue, Majors 1

Last Updated on June 11, 2024

Away Team

SD Blue Jays
Miami Cubs Blue
Miami Cubs Blue
Miami Cubs Blue
Miami Cubs Red
Miami Cubs Blue
I Am United 29

Prodigy
Miami Cubs Blue

Bat Club USA
Miami Cubs Blue
Miami Cubs Blue
Latinoamericana
Miami Cubs Blue
Miami Cubs Blue

Miami Yankees

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

7

7

Home Team

Miami Cubs Blue
ZT Future
MB Warriors
Latinoamericana
Miami Cubs Blue
Miami Yankees
Miami Cubs Blue
Miami Cubs Blue
Training BB
Miami Cubs Blue
SD Blue Jays
Prodigy
Miami Cubs Blue
Bat Club USA
Miami Cubs Red

Miami Cubs Blue

Hom

Scor

Result

Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win

Unscored

9 TeamPages



